LITHUANIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Klaipéda, 27- - 29-5-2021

LIETUVOS PLAUKIMO
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KLAIPEDA | 2021 05 27-29
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Event 18
2021-05-28 - 10:10

Women, 100m Freestyle

@MANDATUM LIFE

VICHY

Open

Results Prelim

Lithuanian Records 54.94 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU Dubai (UAE) 2013-08-27
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 54.94 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU Dubai (UAE) 2013-08-27
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 55.57 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU London (GBR) 2012-03-07
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 59.33  Sylvia, STATKEVICIUS LTU Etobicoke (CAN) 2020-02-01
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB RT Time Pts 50m 100m
1. leva, MALUKA 03 LAT +0,65 56.33 773A 27.08 29.25
2. Zofia, WOZNIAK 01 05114 +0,67 56.63 761A 27.02 29.61
3. Wiktoria, GUSC 04 01705 +0,70 57.65 721A 27.69 29.96
4. Dominika, KOSSAKOWSKA 01 00611 +0,56 57.69 720A 27.83 29.86
5. Smilté, PLYTNYKAITE 07 VMSC +0,50 57.83 714A 27.82 30.01
6. Zane, EMBREKTE 96 RKPK +0,69 58.11 704A 28.25 29.86
7. Marija, ROMANOVSKAJA 06 KPM +0,72 58.18 702A 28.46 29.72
8. Daniela, GEORGES 97 03103 +0,69 58.46 692A 27.99 30.47
9. Annika, VAINIKK 00 GARANT +0,67 58.62 686B 28.22 30.40
10. Patricija, KONDRASKAITE 06 VMSC +0,71 58.94 675B 28.59 30.35
11. Agata, NASKRET 98 05114 +0,69 59.10 669B 28.47 30.63
12. Natalia, LEWANDOWSKA 01 03103 +0,53 59.27 664B 28.33 30.94
13. Amelija, MURENAITE 04 VMSC +0,65 59.84 645B 28.61 31.23
14. Marija, RUTKAUSKAITE 03 KSMS +0,72 59.91 643B 28.33 31.58
15. Gabija, GAILIUSYTE 06 KPM +0,71 59.94 642B 28.85 31.09
16. Vilané, ZASCIURINSKAITE 02 KPM +0,67 1:00.64 620B 29.54 31.10
17. Diana, KORNET 02 KUK +0,49  1:00.65 619R 29.10 31.55
18. Elizabete Paula, OZOLA 04 RIDZ +0,61  1:00.77 616R 29.22 31.55
19. Austé, BACKEVICIUTE 06 PZEM +0,70  1:00.78 615 29.08 31.70
20. Marija, GOBERGA 02 RZIEP +0,51  1:01.10 606 29.52 31.58
21. Marii, MALVA 07 USK +0,47  1:01.27 601 29.79 31.48
22. Barbora, MILEISYTE 06 VMSC +0,56  1:01.39 597 28.83 32.56
23. Petra Aleksandra, BAUMANE 06 RIDZ +0,67 1:01.63 590 29.33 32.30
24. Stela, SVENCIONYTE 08 VMSC +0,54  1:01.71 588 29.66 32.05
25. Elizabete, FERSTA 04 RIDZ +0,53  1:01.82 585 29.86 31.96
26. Gintaré, JAGMINAITE 04 VMSC +0,73  1:01.87 583 29.70 32.17
27. Ugné, TAKUSEVICIUTE 05 SDELF +0,67 1:01.94 581 29.65 32.29
28. Laura, SLIBURYTE 04 KPM +0,72 1:02.05 578 29.26 32.79
29. AndZelika, ZLATKUTE 04  ANYKS +0,69  1:02.13 576 29.78 32.35
Saulé, CIRTAUTAITE 04 KLPG +0,59  1:02.13 576 30.07 32.06
31. Elzé, BIELSKUTE 02 KPM +0,67  1:02.15 575 29.88 32.27
32. Rusné, VASILIAUSKAITE 07 KPM +0,54  1:02.20 574 29.92 32.28
33. leva, VILIMAITE 06 PZEM +0,77  1:02.33 570 29.74 32.59
34. leva, NAINYTE 08 KPM +0,63  1:02.36 570 30.28 32.08
35. Beata, JAKSTAITE 05 PZEM +0,63  1:02.40 569 30.07 32.33
36. Liene, VIENTIESA 05 RIDZ +0,68  1:02.48 566 30.12 32.36
37. leva, VISOCKAITE 07 KPM +0,57 1:02.50 566 30.07 32.43
38. Urte, ZIGMANTAITE 04 PZEM +0,54  1:02.54 565 30.60 31.94
39. Martina, RUTKAUSKAITE 07 KSMS +0,68  1:02.55 564 29.72 32.83
40. Meda, MIKUCIONYTE 06 UTDSC +0,57 1:02.71 560 29.88 32.83
41. Ula, ADOMAITE 06 KPM +0,55  1:02.76 559 30.93 31.83
Elzé Morta, DAUNORAVICIUTE 07  VMSC 1:02.76 559 29.61 33.15
43. Anna, KAPELINA 03  GARANT +0,76  1:02.90 555 29.84 33.06
44. Gusté, PLASCINSKYTE 04 KPM +0,49 1:02.98 553 30.33 32.65
45. Heleriin, HALJASTE 07 USK +0,64  1:03.21 547 29.87 33.34
46. Aisté, SLATKEVICIUTE 05 KLPG +0,67  1:03.25 546 30.97 32.28
47. Ula, KULVINSKAITE 08 VMSC 1:03.36 543 30.37 32.99
48. Ema, PURVAINYTE 08 KSMS +0,78  1:03.39 542 30.12 33.27
49. Ema, GUZAITE 02 SDELF +0,67  1:03.43 541 29.97 33.46
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Event 18, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank
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Liepa, URBUTYTE
Glorija, KRIVEGAITE
Angelina, ZDANOVA
Erika, FILIPAVICIUTE
Vaiva, SADAUSKAITE
Meda, BIELSKUTE
Anastasija, CHAFIZOVA
Ugné, PECIULYTE
Akvile, ARMONAITE
Kamileé, MURNEVAITE
Vanesa, VOLODKAITE
Neda, VAICAITE
Vilgusté, GUSTAITYTE
Ausriné, BAKUTYTE
Saulé, BIELINYTE
Emilija, NEDZVECKAITE
Auguste, JAKSTAITE
Saulé, JANUTENAITE
Ugné, MARCINKEVICIUTE
Rasa, BARTASUNAITE
Morta, KULIKAUSKAITE
Benita, KUZAITE
Martyna, LIMBAITE
Adrija, VAITIEKUTE
Deimanté, DUMPYTE
Indré, DUOBAITE
Vytaute, ZIEMYTE
Guste, SIMKUTE
Anastasija, KANCYTE
Gabriele, SEMETAITE
Ema, RAZVODOVSKYTE
leva, SKIRMANTAITE

YB
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07
08
04
07
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07
06
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07
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07
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06
06
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07
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KPM
KPM
AKTIIV
VMSC
KLPG
KPM
VMSC
KPM
KSMS
VMSC
VMSC
KPM
ALSRC
KLPG
VMSC
VMSC
PZEM
VMSC
KPM
UTDSC
PZEM
KLPG
ANYKS
KSMS
SDELF
KPM
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
KLPG
VMSC
VMSC

RT

+0,73
+0,74

+0,68
+0,62
+0,75
+0,69
+0,67
+0,83

+0,76
+0,56
+0,56
+0,79
+0,58
+0,57
+0,81
+0,69
+0,79
+0,65
+0,46
+0,75
+0,67
+0,61
+0,58
+0,62
+0,68
+0,68

+0,59
+0,79

Time

1:03.51
1:03.66
1:03.79
1:03.84
1:03.98
1:04.01
1:04.03
1:04.10
1:04.22
1:04.29
1:04.43
1:04.46
1:04.64
1:05.00
1:05.01
1:05.04
1:05.13
1:05.15
1:05.22
1:05.35
1:05.55
1:05.56
1:05.68
1:06.21
1:06.54
1:06.98
1:07.25
1:07.28
1:07.33
1:08.17
1:08.38
1:08.53

Pts
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527
526
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520
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516
511
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503
502
500
500
498
495
490
490
488
476
469
460
454
454
452
436
432
429
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50m

30.52
30.80
30.10
30.69
30.47
30.44
30.29
30.86
31.05
31.25
31.28
30.77
30.78
31.01
31.59
30.73
31.06
31.53
30.98
31.29
30.67
30.42
30.45
31.60
31.62
31.41
31.71
32.18
32.37
32.45
32.38
33.32

\4

100m

32.99
32.86
33.69
33.15
33.51
33.57
33.74
33.24
33.17
33.04
33.15
33.69
33.86
33.99
33.42
34.31
34.07
33.62
34.24
34.06
34.88
35.14
35.23
34.61
34.92
35.57
35.54
35.10
34.96
35.72
36.00
35.21
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